
2023 LCI SIXERS BASEBALL TEAM
COST: $50

Practices
Tues, Apr 25 4:00-5:30 (LCI GYM)
Wed, Apr 26 4:00-5:30 (LCI GYM)
Tues, May 2 4:00-5:30 Outdoor hopefully
Tues, May 9 4:00-5:30
Tues, May 16 4:00-5:30

Games

ALL GAMES IN MITCHELL Field #5
Thurs, Apr 27 vs SRSS 5:15 game Bus leaves at 4:15

vs St Joachim 7:00 game
Thurs, May 4 vs Gab Roy 5:15 game Bus leaves at 4:15

vs SRSS 7:00 game
Thurs, May 11 vs St Joachim 5:15 game Bus leaves at 4:15

vs Gab Roy 7:00 game
Thurs, May 18 MAKE UP GAMES

ZONES

Wed,May 24 Zones, Mitchell (9:00am -4:00pm)

Thur, May 25 Zones, Mitchell (9:00am -3:00pm)


